
PERSPECTIVES

A1.4
294 & 296 TYRELLA  AVE

OAK CREEK TERRACE

REV 3: 09-25-2023

785 CASTRO STREET

MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94041

Berry and Associates
Civil Engineer

REV 1: 02-01-2023

REV 2: 04-10-2023

A

ST
AOET

CF OL I F
INR

A

RE
GIS

TER

EDPROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

YRREBCNHOJ

C IV I L

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
No. 18720

AutoCAD SHX Text
O



VAN LOADING

96

95

EV

EV

EV

EV EV EV

ENTRY / EXIT RAMP
FOR  LEVEL 1

PARKING GARAGE

MINI CAR
MECHANICAL STACKER

10 SPACES (1-10)
26'-3" x 17'-0"

18

24

30

36

42

48

54

60

66 74

6 
GU

ES
T 

BI
KE

S

CAR LOADING

93

94

MAIL / LOADING

MINI CAR
MECHANICAL STACKER

18 SPACES (11-28)
42'-6" x 17'-0"

LARGE CAR
MECHANICAL STACKER

10 SPACES (29-38)
26'-3" x 20'-10"

SMALL CAR
MECHANICAL STACKER
10 SPACES (39-48)
26'-3" x 18'-6"

SMALL CAR
MECHANICAL STACKER
10 SPACES (49-58)
26'-3" x 18'-6"

MEDIUM CAR
MECHANICAL STACKER

10 SPACES (59-68)
26'-3" x 20'-0"

MEDIUM CAR
MECHANICAL STACKER

10 SPACES (69-78)
26'-3" x 20'-0"

SMALL CAR
MECHANICAL STACKER
14 SPACES (79-92)
35'-0" x 18'-6"

BIKE LIFT 31-40

BIKE LIFT 1-10

BI
KE

 L
IF

T 
21

-3
0

BI
KE

 L
IF

T 
11

-2
0

BIKE REPAIR

2 GUEST BIKES2 GUEST BIKES

12

P

2Y

P

2Y

3YT

2Y

2Y

3Y
T

C

P
2YC

OO

3YT

3YT

6

STOP

SITE PLAN SITE PLAN

APN# 160-32-001 & 160-32-002

M
A
G
N
E
T
IC

Middlefield Rd.

Ty
re

lla
 A

ve
.

20
'-0

"

9'
-6

"

69
'-5

 3
/4

"

N 73° 38' 50" W  189.60'

N 73° 38' 50" W  25.85'

S 
16

° 2
1'

 1
0"

 W
  4

9.
95

'

S 
16

° 2
1'

 1
0"

 W
  7

1.
32

'

17'-0"

30'-0 5/16"

17'-0"

PLANTING
AREA

PLANTING AREA

17'-0" 17'-0"

STOP

(N) CITY STANDARD
CURB RAMP
(RSP A88A)

LEGEND

LOT LINE

VERTICAL CURB & GUTTER

VERTICAL CURB

PERIMETER FENCE
(E) TREE TO REMAIN

PROJECT BOUNDARY

RAIN GARDEN
BIO-RETENTION BASIN

6'
-0

"
SI

DE
W

AL
K

34'-0"

10'-0 13/16"

(N) DRIVEWAY
APPROACH PER CITY
STD. A-7 & A-7A

(N) 10' RED PAINT AT
(E) CURB UP TO RAMP

(E)
STOP
SIGN

50' CENTER
STRIP

6' WOOD FENCE

TRIANGLE OF SAFETY PER
CITY STD. A-22 & A-23

M
O

N
U

M
EN

T 
LI

N
E

5'-0"

PROJECT BOUNDARY, SEE SHEET
C-1 FOR PARCEL BOUNDARIES

10
'-1

"

N 73° 38' 51" W  25.00'

N 73° 38' 50" W  25.00'

S 
16

° 2
2'

 1
3"

 W
  4

9.
95

'

N
 1

6°
 2

2'
 1

3"
 E

  4
9.

95
'

N 73° 38' 50" W  168.80'

N
 1

6°
 2

2'
 1

3"
 E

  4
4.

63
'

S 
16

° 2
1'

 1
0"

 W
  2

8.
68

'

PROVIDE COMMERCIAL
FLARES EA. SIDE

10'-0 1/4" 169'-7"

10
'-0

 1
/8

"
35

'-9
 1

/4
"

4'
-2

"

49
'-1

1 
3/

8"

ELEV

O
PE

N
 S

TA
IR

20' DRIVE AISLE

UP

M
AI

L 
AR

EA

MECH

IDF

10'-0"

10'-0"

PUBLIC
PARK

AN APPROXIMATELY 286 SF PUBLIC POCKET
PARK WILL BE DEDICATED ALONG
MIDDLEFIELD AVE. AND THE DESIGN OF THIS
PARK WILL BE DETERMINED BT THE CITY.

(E) UTILITY POLE &
OVERHEAD ELECTRIC
TO REMAIN

FIRE EXIT
ROUTE

(E
) O

VH
D 

EL
EC

. T
O

 R
EM

AI
N

9'
-6

"

10
'-0

"

9'-6"

10'-0"

10'-0"

10
'-0

"

TRIANGLE OF
SAFETY PER
CITY STD.

20'-0"
DRIVE AISLE

20'-0"
DRIVE AISLE

20
'-0

"
DR

IV
E 

AI
SL

E

FIRE EXIT ROUTE

 SEE DETAIL -A

20' DRIVE AISLE

UP

C-3
10' 20' 30' 40'

NORTH

PA
TH

W
AY

4'-0"
PATH3'-0"

PA
TH

W
AY

3'-0"
PATH4'-0"

PATHWAY

3'
-0

"
PA

TH
4'

-0
"

PE
DE

ST
RI

AN
 P

AT
H 

W
/P

AT
TE

RN
ED

 A
SP

HA
LT

IC
 C

O
N

CR
ET

E
 W

IT
H 

M
IN

. 5
0%

 C
O

LO
R 

CO
N

TR
AS

T 
TO

 A
DJ

AC
EN

T 
SU

RF
AC

E

4'-0"
WALKWAY

4'-0"
WALKWAY

290 TYRELLA TRIPLEX

255 EASY STREET
CONDOMINIUM

FH

FH FH

FH

FH WHARF HYDRANT

WHARF HYDRANT SPACED
AT 150' O.C. & FEED FROM
SPRINKLER SYSTEM (TYP.)

WHARF HYDRANT SPACED
AT 150' O.C. & FEED FROM
SPRINKLER SYSTEM (TYP.)

FDC FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION

25.0' STREET
DEDICATION

(E) LOT LINE LINES TO
BE REMOVED BY LOT
LINE ADJUSTMENT,
SEE SHEET C-1(E) LOT LINE TO BE

RELOCATED BY
TENTATIVE MAP,
SEE SHEET TM-1

(E) LOT LINE TO BE REMOVED BY LOT
LINE ADJUSTMENT, SEE SHEET C-1

28.7' STREET
DEDICATION

45.0' MON. LINE

42.2' CURB
TO CURB

30.0' C.L.

35.0' MON. LINE

34'-0" CURB TO CURB

PIV POST INDICATOR VALVE

FDC PIV

(N) RED PAINT AT (E)
CURB UP TO RAMP

EASEMENT FOR PUBLIC PURPOSES PER
6968-OR-699 (PORTION)

(E) OH ELEC.
SERVICE TO
REMAIN

(E) OH ELEC.
SERVICE TO
REMAIN

SITE PLAN NOTES
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3. SEE SHEET A.02 FOR NEIGHBORHOOD CONTEXT
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5. THE SUBDIVISION APPROACH BEING USED FOR THIS PROJECT IS A TENTATIVE MAP. FOR PROPOSED
(N)EASEMENTS, (N)LOT DIMENSIONS, AND (N)LOT SIZES, SEE SHEET TM-1 TENTATIVE MAP.
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6. SEE OFFSITE IMPROVEMENT PLAN ON SHEET C-7 FOR PROPOSED ENCUMBRANCES ACROSS THE
PROPERTY LINE. SEE TENTATIVE MAP SHEET TM-1 FOR PROPOSED EASEMENTS.
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